List of Participants

Ames, Alex

Bassimir, Anja-Maria
Berger, Christian

Breu, Christopher
Briickner, Martin
Carroll, Siobhan
Conrad, Jessica

Cordell, Ryan

Cress, Torsten

Dann Roeber, Catharine
Emmons, Michael
Everidge Anderson, Michelle
Hatakova, Jana

Helton, Laura

Hooper Kendall, Rosalie
Isenstadt, Sandy
Kalthoff, Herbert

Klaas, Suncica

Kraft, Jesse

Morrissey, Catherine
Mounce, Kiersten
Newton, Frank

Noble, Mark

Schafer, Prof. Dr. Axel
Schedeen, Kaila
Scheiding, Prof. Dr. Oliver
Schlarb, Damien
Seibert, Johanna Franziska
Sheppard, Rebecca
Stagg, Allison
Tischleder, Babette
Ward, Alexandra
Wassermann, Sarah
Worsdorfer, Clara
Wright, Natalie

Yates, Julian

alames@udel.edu
bassimir@uni-mainz.de
christian.berger@uni-mainz.de
cdbreu@ilstu.edu
mcb@udel.edu
sicarrol@udel.edu
jdconrad@udel.edu
r.cordell@northeastern.edu
cresst@uni-mainz.de
cdann@winterthur.org
mjej@udel.edu
everidge@udel.edu
hatakov@uni-mainz.de
laura.helton@psu.edu
rosalie.k.hooper@gmail.com
sandy.isenstadt@gmail.com
herbert.kalthoff@uni-mainz.de
klaas@uni-potsdam.de
Kraftj@udel.edu
cmorriss@udel.edu
mounce@udel.edu
frnewton@uni-mainz.de
mnoble3@gsu.edu
a.schaefer@uni-mainz.de
ksched@udel.edu
scheiding@uni-mainz.de
schlarbd@uni-mainz.de
jseibert@students.uni-mainz.de
rishep@udel.edu
allison.stagg@tu-berlin.de
tischleder@phil.uni-goettingen.de
wardal@udel.edu
swasser@udel.edu
clara.woersdoerfer@uni-mainz.de
natalie.wright92 @googlemail.com
jyates@udel.edu



